
Monday 8th January Tuesday 9th Januaryr Wednesday 10th January Thursday 11th January Friday 12th January

Maths Paper 2

Calculator

1hr 30m

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:50

Monday 15th January Tuesday 16th January Wednesday 17th January Thursday 18th January Friday 19th January

Break Break Break Break Break Break 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Monday 22nd January Tuesday 23rd January Wednesday 24th January Thursday 25th January Friday 26th January

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:50

PRE PUBLIC EXAMS TIMETABLE JANUARY 2024 
School Week 2

08:35

Chemistry Triple
 1hr 45m

Chemistry Combi 
1hr 15m

English Literature
2hr 15m

English Language
Paper 1
1hr 45m

11:35

Break

Physics Triple 
1hr 45m 

Physics Combi
1hr 15m

Break Break Break Break 

Biology Triple
 1hr 45m

 Biology Combi
 1hr 15m 

Geography P1 Global Issues 1hr 
30m

BTEC Science Biology
40 mins

History P1 (start 13:35)
USA 1920-73 and Conflict and 

Tension
2 hrs

BTEC Science Physics
40 mins

Spanish Writing 1 hr
French Writing 1 hr

School Week 1

  REP
Christianity & Islam

1hr 45m

Sociology 
2hrs

Media Studies P2
90 mins

(Viewing)

08:35

Maths
 Paper 3

Calculator
1 hr 30m

11:35

English Language
Paper 2
1hr 45m               

Prod Design 1hr 45m 
Textiles 1hr 45m

Food Prep 1hr 45m

13:50

Yr 13 Exams Yr 13 Exams

Yr 13 Exams

BTEC DIT/IT Comp 3
1hr 30m

Drama Comp 1                        
1hr 45m    

Music (main hall)
1hr 10m

History P2
Elizabeth England 1hr

BTEC Child Develop
2 hrs

School Week 2

08:35

Break 

11:35

Break Break 

French (main hall)
listening/reading 

1hr 45m

Break Break 

Comp Science 2          
          2hr                              Media 

Studies
1hr 30m

BTEC Health &Social Care
90 mins 

Yr 13 Exams

Maths Paper 1    
  Non- Calculator

1hr 30m
BTEC Science Chemistry

40 mins

Break 

Yr 13 Exams

Yr 13 Exams

Break

Geography P2
 UK Issues
1hr 30m

Yr 13 Exams

Comp Science 1         
 1hr 45m                    

 Phys Ed P1         
 1hr 15m

Phys Ed P2
 1hr 15m

Spanish (main hall)
Listening/reading

 1hr 45m 
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